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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 43  (80kg) BRUZZESE JONATHAN EM
CAPONIGRO FRANCESCO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO LZ
PL
SC
LB
AB

ANGILERI FABIO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
MARINO GIUSY
LICINI ENRICO
DE SANTIS SAMUELE

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 31  (46 Akg) CAMIOLO ALESSIO SC
MARRAZZO ALFONSO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD LAI CINZIA UB
TS
LZ
LB
AB

ULTIMO DANIELE
FRANCHI CARLO
ANGILERI FABIO
LICINI ENRICO
DE SANTIS SAMUELE

30:25
30:24
30:25
30:24
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 32  (48 Akg) ILIKA ANDRII CP
CRABARGIU GABRIELE TS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSY PL
UB
LB
LZ
SD

MACCHIAROLA FABIO
ULTIMO DANIELE
LICINI ENRICO
ANGILERI FABIO
LAI CINZIA

29:28
30:27
27:30
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 33  (50kg) ELGANA BILEL SC
POSILLIPO GIUSEPPE CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UB ULTIMO DANIELE AB
PL
TS
SD
LZ

DE SANTIS SAMUELE
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
FRANCHI CARLO
LAI CINZIA
ANGILERI FABIO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 34  (50kg) D'INNOCENZO MATTIA AB
NARDI ALESSANDRO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP FALCO RAFFAELE SC
LB
SD
PL
TS

MARINO GIUSY
LICINI ENRICO
LAI CINZIA
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
FRANCHI CARLO

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 35  (52 Akg) PITTARELLO EDDY VE
CHESSA CHRISTIAN LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB DE SANTIS SAMUELE LZ
CP
SC
TS
UB

ANGILERI FABIO
FALCO RAFFAELE
MARINO GIUSY
FRANCHI CARLO
ULTIMO DANIELE

26:30
26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 36  (54kg) BOGONOS ANDREI TS
IAIA ANTONIO PL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO AB
SD
CP
LB
SC

DE SANTIS SAMUELE
LAI CINZIA
FALCO RAFFAELE
LICINI ENRICO
MARINO GIUSY

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 37  (57kg) CONTI ANGELO SC
DE TILLO ALESSIO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO TS
LB
AB
UB
SD

FRANCHI CARLO
LICINI ENRICO
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
ULTIMO DANIELE
LAI CINZIA

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 38  (60 Akg) BINDAR CRISTINEL EM
CARDELLICCHIO ALFREDO PL

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO CP
SD
LZ
TS
SC

FALCO RAFFAELE
LAI CINZIA
ANGILERI FABIO
FRANCHI CARLO
MARINO GIUSY

30:27
28:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 39  (63 Akg) GUIDI RONTANI GABRIELE TS
RIZZO ALESSIO PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB DE SANTIS SAMUELE LZ
CP
UB
SC
LB

ANGILERI FABIO
FALCO RAFFAELE
ULTIMO DANIELE
MARINO GIUSY
LICINI ENRICO

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 40  (66 Akg) PALUMBO TOMMASO PL
FINA MATTEO AB BLUE RSC R1 2:01

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO SD
SC
LZ
UB
CP

LAI CINZIA
MARINO GIUSY
ANGILERI FABIO
ULTIMO DANIELE
FALCO RAFFAELE

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

12 41  (70 Akg) GIALLANZA PATRIZIO LZ
MARTORANA ALESSIO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO AB
TS
SD
LB
CP

DE SANTIS SAMUELE
FRANCHI CARLO
LAI CINZIA
LICINI ENRICO
FALCO RAFFAELE

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 42  (75kg) ALIJA QAZIM BZ
GIULIANO SAMUELE TS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO LZ
AB
SC
UB
PL

ANGILERI FABIO
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
MARINO GIUSY
ULTIMO DANIELE
MACCHIAROLA FABIO

29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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